Technical Datasheet   22.04.26 - 06:16
Manicotto ridotto F/F PN10
Manicotto ridotto PVC-U, F/F, Grigio RAL 7011, connessione FORSHEDA 601 POWER-LOCK®.
Codice Dxd (mm) H (mm) Peso (gr)
MDVP05355315SSL 55x315*** 1150 25840
MDVP05400355SSL 400x355*** 1150 33600
MDVP08315280SSL 315x280** 1140 21190
MDVP10075063SSL 75x63 330 476
MDVP10090075SSL 90x75 340 770
MDVP10110090SSL 110x90 418 1493
MDVP10125110SSL 125x110 460 2180
MDVP10140125SSL 140x125 508 3056
MDVP10160140SSL 160x140 552 4770
MDVP10180160SSL 180x160 598 6715
MDVP10200180SSL 200x180 658 8480
MDVP10225200SSL 225x200 677 10500
MDVP10250225SSL 250x225 696 14410
MDVP10280250SSL 280x250 723 17950
Aliaxis Italia | www.aliaxis.it - info.fip@aliaxis.com - +39 010 96211